Northbrook Golden BBs - 2024 Practice & Event Schedule

Saturday, March 9'" — Regular Season Kick-off meeting & Practice ( , Sporting & Trap)
Saturday, March 16" - Practice ( , Sporting & Trap)

Saturday, March 23™ - Practice ( , Sporting & Trap)

Sat., Mar. 23 - Sun., Mar. 24 - NSCA - NSC Monthly (Sporting)

Saturday, March 30™ - Practice ( , Sporting & Trap)

Saturday, April 6" — Practice ( , Sporting & Trap)

Saturday, April 13" - Practice ( , Sporting & Trap)

Saturday, April 20" — SCTP — Wilmot Panthers (Trap)
Sat., Apr. 20 —Sun., Apr. 21 - NSCA - NSC Monthly (Sporting)

Sunday, April 21°t - SCTP - Wilmot Panthers ( & Sporting)
Saturday, April 28" — Practice ( , Sporting & Trap)
Sunday, April 29" - SCTP - Union Grove Broncos ( & Sporting)

Saturday, May 4" — NSSA - NSC Club Championship ( )
Saturday, May 4" — Practice (Sporting & Trap)

Saturday, May 11" - Practice ( , Sporting & Trap)
Sunday, May 12" — SCTP - Kettle Moraine Lasers - (Sporting & Trap)

Saturday, May 18™ - Practice ( , Sporting & Trap)

Fri., May 25" - Sun., May 26" - NSCA - NSC Memorial Blast (Sporting)
Saturday, May 26" - Practice ( , Sporting & Trap)

Fri., May. 30" — Sun., June 2" — NSSA - NSC Great Western ( )
Saturday, June 1°' - Practice (Sporting)

Sunday, June 2" - SCTP - Central Falcons (Sporting & Trap)

Saturday, June 8" — Practice ( , Sporting & Trap)

Saturday, June 15" - Practice ( , Sporting & Trap)

Saturday, June 22" - Practice ( , Sporting & Trap)

Fri. June 28" - Sun., June 30" — SCTP - Illinois State Championships ( , Sporting & Trap)
Saturday, July 6™ - Practice ( , Sporting & Trap)

Sat., July 13" - Sun., July 14" - SCTP — National Championships ( , Sporting & Trap)



